
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 投票者数 累計
124 124

1 7月4日 金 35 31 66 66 66 150 274
2 7月5日 土 77 58 135 135 201 235 509 △ 308
3 7月6日 日 84 62 146 146 347 319 828 △ 481
4 7月7日 月 58 27 85 85 432 201 1,029 △ 597
5 7月8日 火 52 35 87 87 519 208 1,237 △ 718
6 7月9日 水 57 52 109 109 628 235 1,472 △ 844
7 7月10日 木 44 42 86 86 714 191 1,663 △ 949
8 7月11日 金 63 40 103 103 817 204 1,867 △ 1,050
9 7月12日 土 101 50 151 64 38 102 57 55 112 207 202 409 774 1,591 1,581 3,448 △ 1,857
10 7月13日 日 185 147 332 68 44 112 68 58 126 271 239 510 1,080 2,671 1,836 5,284 △ 2,613
11 7月14日 月 308 284 592 234 237 471 199 198 397 330 394 724 2,184 4,855 1,429 6,713 △ 1,858
12 7月15日 火 334 269 603 172 189 361 207 208 415 362 432 794 2,173 7,028 1,429 8,142 △ 1,114
13 7月16日 水 351 349 700 204 232 436 239 277 516 453 589 1042 2,694 9,722 1,423 9,565 157
14 7月17日 木 447 438 885 322 397 719 307 344 651 501 698 1,199 3,454 13,176 1,595 11,160 2,016
15 7月18日 金 490 542 1,032 310 393 703 292 398 690 605 887 1,492 3,917 17,093 1,971 13,131 3,962
16 7月19日 土 961 958 1,919 581 639 1,220 553 639 1,192 888 1,111 1,999 6,330 23,423 3,657 16,788 6,635

3,647 3,384 7,031 1,955 2,169 4,124 1,922 2,177 4,099 3,617 4,552 8,169 23,423 16,788

月・日

計
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期日前投票状況　　令和7年7月20日執行　第27回参議院議員通常選挙
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